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D R A U G H T  B E E R  &  C I D E R

SHOW YOUR STRIPES 3.8%
 Gluten Free Pilsner

Sometimes you just need your beer to be crisp, clean, 
cold and refreshing. Show Your Stripes is a classic pilsner, 
using traditional German hops for fruity and floral aromas, 
offsetting a light bready malt base

JUBEL 4%
Beer cut with Peach

DING 4.9%
Hazy Keller Lager

LUMINA 4.2%
Tropical Session IPA

FRESH APPLE 4.2%
Somerset Apple Cider 

by Red Fin

RATTLER 5.5%
Original Cornish 

Cider 

London Black 4.4%
Independent Nitro Porter 

by Anspach & Hobday

MELONCHERRY 3.4%
Watermelon & Black 

Cherry  Cider

£3.90 £4.20 £4.00

£3.20 £3.90 £3.90

£4.20

£3.20



B E E R  B O T T L E S  &  C A N S

Corona 4.5%

Desperados 5.9%

Estrella Damm 4.6%

Peroni 5.0%

Shandy Shack IPA 2.8%

Shandy Shack Raspberry 2.5%

Shandy Shack Elderflower 2.5%

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

£2.99

£2.99

£2.99

R E A D Y  T O  D R I N K

VK Apple & Mango 3.4%

VK Blue 3.4%

VK Orange & Passionfruit 3.4%

VK Tropical 3.4%

Hooch 4.0%

£2.99

£2.99

£2.99

£2.99

£2.99

A N Y  T W O  F O R  £ 5 . 6 5

A N Y  T W O  F O R   £ 5 . 6 5



C I D E R  B O T T L E S

Rattler Berry 3.4%

Rattler Peach 3.4%

Rattler Pineapple 3.4%

Rattler Strawberry & Lime 3.4%

£4.49

£4.49

£4.49

£4.49

N O N  A L C O H O L I C  B E E R

Big Drop Citra IPA 0.5%

Days Lager 0.0%

Days Pale Ale 0.0%

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

A N Y  T W O  F O R   £ 5 . 6 5



G I N

Berkshire London Dry 
40.3%

Berkshire Rhubarb & Raspberry 
40.3%

Berkshire Honey & Orange Blossom
40.3%

Berkshire Morello Cherry
40.3%

Berkshire Valencian Orange & Grapefruit
40.3%

Bombay Sapphire
37.5% 

Whitley Neill
41.3%

Whitley Neill Pineapple
41.3%

Sapling Gin
40%

S I N G L E D O U B L E

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£3.85

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£6.85

CHOOSE YOUR MIXER
IN ADDITION TO THE PRICE OF THE SPIRIT

S E L E C T I O N :

Cola | Free
Diet Cola | Free

Lemonade | Free
Tap Tonic | +£0.20

Orange Juice | +£0.30
Apple Juice | +£0.30 

Pineapple Juice | +£0.30
Cranberry Juice | +£0.30

Artisan Tonic | +£1.60
Artisan Light Tonic | +£1.60
Artisan Pink Citrus Tonic | +£1.60
Artisan Ginger Beer | +£1.60



V O D K A

JJ Whitley Artisan 38%

JJ Whitley Raspberry 35%

JJ Whitley Vanilla 35%

Sapling Vodka 40%

Sapling Raspberry & Hisbcus 40%

S I N G L E D O U B L E

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£3.85

£3.85

£3.99

£3.99

£3.99

£6.85

£6.85

R U M

Dead Mans Banana 37.5%

Dead Mans Pineapple 35%

Dead Mans Mango  35%

Dead Mans Passionfruit  35%

Dead Mans Spiced Rum  37.5%

Dead Mans White Rum  37.5%

Kraken  40%

Old J Tiki Fire Spiced 75.5%

Plantation Dark Rum  40%

S I N G L E D O U B L E

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£3.95

£2.90

£3.99

£3.99

£3.99

£3.99

£3.99

£3.99

£4.95

X

£4.95



W H I S K E Y

Bells 40%

Haig Clubman 40%

Jack Daniels 40%

Johnnie Walker Black Label 40%

Jamesons 40%

Maker’s Mark 45% 

Southern Comfort 35%

Talisker 45.8%

S I N G L E D O U B L E

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£3.85 

£2.90

£3.85 

£2.90

£3.85 

£3.99 

£4.95 

£4.95 

£5.95 

£4.95 

£5.95 

£3.99 

£6.85 

B R A N D Y

Courvoisier VS Cognac 40%

S I N G L E D O U B L E

£2.90 £4.95

T E Q U I L A

Roosters Blanco 
38%

Roosters Reposado 
38%

Vivir Café 
30%

S I N G L E

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95



L I Q U E U R

Archers 18%

Aperol 11%

Baileys  17%

Corkys Sour Apple  15%

Corkys Sour Cherry 15%

Corkys Passionfruit 15%

Corkys Blueberry 15%

Disaronno 28%

Jager 35% 

Jager Bomb

Malibu 21%

Passoa 17%

Pimms 25%

Sambuca 38%

Cassano 1875 Limoncello 30%

S I N G L E D O U B L E

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£1.95 

£1.95 

£1.95 

£1.95 

£2.90

£2.90

£2.99 

£2.90

£2.90

£3.00 

£2.95 

£2.95 

£3.99 

£3.99 

£3.99

X

X

X

X

£3.99

X

X

£3.99 

£3.99

£4.25

X

X



W H I T E  W I N E

Arcano Pinot Grigio

Peregrino Sauvignon Blanc

S M A L L M E D I U M

£3.10

£3.10 

£4.10

£4.10

L A R G E B O T T L E

£5.20

£5.20

£14.95

£14.95

R E D  W I N E

The Butcher of Buenos
Aires Malbec

Peregrino Merlot

S M A L L M E D I U M

£3.10

£3.10 

£4.10

£4.10

L A R G E B O T T L E

£5.20

£5.20

£14.95

£14.95

R O S E  W I N E

Gold County Zinfandel 
Rose

Nua Pinto Grigio Blush

S M A L L M E D I U M

£3.10

£3.10 

£4.10

£4.10

L A R G E B O T T L E

£5.20

£5.20

£14.95

£14.95

S P A R K L I N G  W I N E

La Fornarina Prosecco

Nua Spumante Rose

Jacquart

S M A L L M E D I U M

£3.50

£3.50

£8.80

X

X

X

L A R G E B O T T L E

X

X

X

£17.50

£17.50

£49.00



C A N N E D  C R E A T I O N S

Gin Passionfruit Soda

Margarita

Mojito

Paloma

Tom Collins

Vodka Mule

T W O  F O R   £ 9 . 9 5

S I G N A T U R E  C O C K T A I L S

Meadow Sunrise

Cherry Bakewell

Banana Shake

Rosy Apple

Wildflower Fizz

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

T W O  F O R  
£ 8 .0 0

Aperol Spritz

Limoncello Spritz

£6.95

£6.95

T W O  F O R  
£ 9. 9 5

Pentire Coastal 
Spritz 
*Excluded from 

Promotions*

£6.95

Aperitivio Spritz

Espresso Martini

French 75

£6.95 £6.95



S O F T  D R I N K S

Tonic

Light Tonic

Pink Citrus Tonic

Ginger Beer

 £1.60 

 £1.60

 £1.60 

 £1.60 

Orange Juice

Apple Juice 

Pineapple Juice

Cranberry Juice

£2.55 

£2.55 

£2.55 

£2.55

Ginger Beer

Cloudy Lemonade

Sparkling Elderflower

Raspberry Lemonade

£2.39 

£2.39 

£2.39 

£2.39 

Dash Blackcurrant

Dash Cucumber

Dash Lime

Dash Peach

Dash Raspberry

 £1.95 

 £1.95 

 £1.95 

 £1.95 

 £1.95 

Pineapple & Mango Smoothie

Strawberry & Black Juice

£2.50 

 £2.50 

Cola 

Diet Cola 

Lemonade

 £2.39 

 £2.39 

 £2.39 

ON TAP

Tenzing Natural

Tenzing Raspberry & Yuzu

 £2.25 

 £2.25 Elderflower & Mint

Lemon & Basil

Peach & Ginger

 £2.75 

 £2.75 

 £2.75 

Spring Water

Orange

Lemon & Lime

 £1.39 

 £1.39 

 £1.39 



A B O U T  U S
This menu encompasses 

the Menus of Change principles, which is expertly 
crafted with sustainable practices in mind.

We aim to work with local breweries and suppliers 
as this helps with our carbon footprint.

hospitalityuor.co.uk/sustainability
/purchasing-standards

P U R C H A S I N G
S T A N D A R D S

www.menusofchange.org

M E N U S  O F 
C H A N G E



THE OFFICIAL 
PROMOTIONS GUIDE 
OF THE DAIRY

GET IN TOUCH WITH US!
barsanddining@reading.ac.uk

FOLLOW OUR INSTAGRAM
@thedairy_reading


