

DRINKSMENU



DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

SHOW YOUR STRIPES 3.8%

Gluten Free Pilsner

£3.20

Sometimes you just need your beer to be crisp, clean, cold and refreshing. Show Your Stripes is a classic pilsner, using traditional German hops for fruity and floral aromas, offsetting a light bready malt base





JUBEL 4%
Beer cut with Peach
£3.90



DING 4.9%
Hazy Keller Lager
£4.20



LUMINA 4.2%
Tropical Session IPA
£4.00



FRESH APPLE 4.2%
Somerset Apple Cider
by Red Fin

£3.20



RATTLER 5.5%
Original Cornish
Cider

£3.90



MELONCHERRY 3.4%
Watermelon & Black
Cherry Cider

£3.90



London Black 4.4%
Independent Nitro Porter
by Anspach & Hobday

£4.20

EXPLORE OUR SELECTION OF 7 ROTATING TAPS

7 ROTATING TAPS

ASK US AT THE BAR FOR FURTHER DETAILS
OR CHECK OUR BEER WALL

BEER BOTTLES & CANS

Corona 4.5%	£3.20
Desperados 5.9%	£3.20
Estrella Damm 4.6%	£3.20
Peroni 5.0%	£3.20
Shandy Shack IPA 2.8%	£2.99
Shandy Shack Raspberry 2.5%	£2.99
Shandy Shack Elderflower 2.5%	£2.99

ANY TWO FOR £5.65

READY TO DRINK

VK Apple & Mango 3.4%	£2.99
VK Blue 3.4%	£2.99
VK Orange & Passionfruit 3.4%	£2.99
VK Tropical 3.4%	£2.99
Hooch 4.0%	£2.99

ANY TWO FOR £5.65

CIDER BOTTLES

Rattler Berry 3.4%	£4.49
Rattler Peach 3.4%	£4.49
Rattler Pineapple 3.4%	£4.49
Rattler Strawberry & Lime 3.4%	£4.49

NON ALCOHOLIC BEER

Big Drop Citra IPA 0.5%	£3.20
Days Lager 0.0%	£3.20
Days Pale Ale 0.0%	£3.20

ANY TWO FOR £5.65

CHOOSE YOUR MIXER

IN ADDITION TO THE PRICE OF THE SPIRIT

SELECTION:

Artisan Tonic | +£1.60 Artisan Light Tonic | +£1.60 Artisan Pink Citrus Tonic | +£1.60 Artisan Ginger Beer | +£1.60 Orange Juice | +£0.30 Apple Juice | +£0.30 Pineapple Juice | +£0.30 Cranberry Juice | +£0.30

Cola | Free
Diet Cola | Free
Lemonade | Free
Tap Tonic | +£0.20

GIN

	SINGLE	DOUBLE
Berkshire London Dry 40.3%	£2.90	£4.95
Berkshire Rhubarb & Raspberry 40.3%	£2.90	£4.95
Berkshire Honey & Orange Blossom 40.3%	£2.90	£4.95
Berkshire Morello Cherry 40.3%	£2.90	£4.95
Berkshire Valencian Orange & Grapefruit 40.3%	£2.90	£4.95
Bombay Sapphire 37.5%	£2.90	£4.95
Whitley Neill 41.3%	£2.90	£4.95
Whitley Neill Pineapple 41.3%	£2.90	£4.95
Sapling Gin 40%	£3.85	£6.85

VODKA

	SINGLE	DOUBLE
JJ Whitley Artisan 38%	£2.90	£3.99
JJ Whitley Raspberry 35%	£2.90	£3.99
JJ Whitley Vanilla 35%	£2.90	£3.99
Sapling Vodka 40%	£3.85	£6.85
Sapling Raspberry & Hisbcus 40%	£3.85	£6.85

RUM

	SINGLE	DOUBLE
Dead Mans Banana 37.5%	£2.90	£3.99
Dead Mans Pineapple 35%	£2.90	£3.99
Dead Mans Mango 35%	£2.90	£3.99
Dead Mans Passionfruit 35%	£2.90	£3.99
Dead Mans Spiced Rum 37.5%	£2.90	£3.99
Dead Mans White Rum 37.5%	£2.90	£3.99
Kraken 40%	£2.90	£4.95
Old J Tiki Fire Spiced 75.5%	£3.95	
Plantation Dark Rum 40%	£2.90	£4.95

WHISKEY

	SINGLE	DOUBLE
Bells 40%	£2.90	£3.99
Haig Clubman 40%	£2.90	£4.95
Jack Daniels 40%	£2.90	£4.95
Johnnie Walker Black Label 40%	£3.85	£5.95
Jamesons 40%	£2.90	£4.95
Maker's Mark 45%	£3.85	£5.95
Southern Comfort 35%	£2.90	£3.99
Talisker 45.8%	£3.85	£6.85

BRANDY

	SINGLE	DOUBLE
Courvoisier VS Cognac 40%	£2.90	£4.95

TEQUILA

	SINGLE
Roosters Blanco 38%	£2.95
Roosters Reposado 38%	£2.95
Vivir Café 30%	£2.95

LIQUEUR

	SINGLE	DOUBLE
Archers 18%	£2.90	£3.99
Aperol 11%	£2.90	£3.99
Baileys 17%	£2.90	£3.99
Corkys Sour Apple 15%	£1.95	
Corkys Sour Cherry 15%	£1.95	
Corkys Passionfruit 15%	£1.95	
Corkys Blueberry 15%	£1.95	
Disaronno 28%	£2.90	£3.99
Jager 35%	£2.90	
Jager Bomb	£2.99	
Malibu 21%	£2.90	£3.99
Passoa 17%	£2.90	£3.99
Pimms 25%	£3.00	£4.25
Sambuca 38%	£2.95	
Cassano 1875 Limoncello 30%	£2.95	

WHITE WINE

	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	BOTTLE
Arcano Pinot Grigio	£3.10	£4.10	£5.20	£14.95
Peregrino Sauvignon Blanc	£3.10	£4.10	£5.20	£14.95

RED WINE

	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	BOTTLE
The Butcher of Buenos Aires Malbec	£3.10	£4.10	£5.20	£14.95
Peregrino Merlot	£3.10	£4.10	£5.20	£14.95

ROSE WINE

	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	BOTTLE
Gold County Zinfandel Rose	£3.10	£4.10	£5.20	£14.95
Nua Pinto Grigio Blush	£3.10	£4.10	£5.20	£14.95

SPARKLING WINE

	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	BOTTLE
La Fornarina Prosecco	£3.50			£17.50
Nua Spumante Rose	£3.50			£17.50
Jacquart	£8.80			£49.00

CANNED CREATIONS

MACAY

£6.95

£6.95

Gin Passionfruit Soda

Aperitivio Spritz

Margarita

Espresso Martini

Mojito

French 75

Paloma

Tom Collins

Vodka Mule

TWO FOR £9.95

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Meadow Sunrise £4.95

Aperol Spritz £6.95

Cherry Bakewell £4.95

Limoncello Spritz £6.95

Banana Shake £4.95

TWO FOR

Rosy Apple £4.95

Wildflower Fizz £4.95

Pentire Coastal £6.95

Spritz

TWO FOR E8,00

*Excluded from

Promotions*

SOFT DRINKS

ARTISAN DRINKS CO.

CAWSTON® CAPRESS I—

Tonic	£1.60
Light Tonic	£1.60
Pink Citrus Tonic	£1.60
Ginger Beer	£1.60

Orange Juice	£2.55
Apple Juice	£2.55
Pineapple Juice	£2.55
Cranberry Juice	£2.55



DASHATER

Ginger Beer	£2.39
Cloudy Lemonade	£2.39
Sparkling Elderflower	£2.39
Raspberry Lemonade	£2.39

Dash Blackcurrant	£1.95
Dash Cucumber	£1.95
Dash Lime	£1.95
Dash Peach	£1.95
Dash Raspberry	£1.95

Cola £2.39
Diet Cola £2.39
Lemonade £2.39



Pineapple & Mango Smoothie £2.50
Strawberry & Black Juice £2.50

TENZING[®]

Tenzing Natural £2.25
Tenzing Raspberry & Yuzu £2.25

MINDFUL BLEND

Elderflower & Mint £2.75

Lemon & Basil £2.75

Peach & Ginger £2.75

WATER IN A BOX

Spring Water £1.39

Orange £1.39

Lemon & Lime £1.39

ABOUT US

This menu encompasses the Menus of Change principles, which is expertly crafted with sustainable practices in mind.

We aim to work with local breweries and suppliers as this helps with our carbon footprint.

PURCHASING STANDARDS



hospitalityuor.co.uk/sustainability/purchasing-standards

MENUS OF CHANGE



www.menusofchange.org

THE OFFICIAL PROMOTIONS GUIDE OF THE DAIRY

















GET IN TOUCH WITH US!

barsanddining@reading.ac.uk

FOLLOW OUR INSTAGRAM

(a)thedairy_reading